Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:21.95
2:23.66
2:24.17
2:24.44
2:25.09
2:29.07
2:36.38
2:37.96
2:46.28
2:47.23
2:48.14
2:49.65
2:58.41
2:58.87
3:10.84
3:11.55
3:20.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.95
2:24.44
2:23.66
2:24.17
2:25.09

2:29.07
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517
499
494
491
485
447
387
375
322
316
311
303
260
258

210
184

WA Pts

517
491
499
494
485
447

Round

m m M m

Round

F

m I I

Date

06/05/24
30/03/24
24/03/24
06/05/24
10/02/24
25/11/23
12/02/23
03/12/22
27/03/22
13/02/22
06/05/22
17/07/22
26/09/21
03/07/21
09/02/20
04/01/20
29/09/19

Date

06/05/24
06/05/24
30/03/24
24/03/24
10/02/24
25/11/23

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2022

The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

High Wycombe
Portsmouth
Winchester Chichester
High Wycombe
Crawley

Aldershot

Crawley
Mountbatten Centre
Winchester
Crawley

Crawley
Mountbatten Cen
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley Chichester
K2, Crawley Chichester

K2 LC Chichester

Venue Club Swam Under

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Portsmouth
Winchester Chichester
Crawley

Aldershot

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:36.38
2:37.96
2:49.65
2:48.14
2:46.28
2:47.23
2:58.41
2:58.87
3:10.84
3:11.55
3:20.20

Copyright 2024

375
303
311
322
316
260
258
213
210
184

12/02/23
03/12/22
17/07/22
06/05/22
27/03/22
13/02/22
26/09/21
03/07/21
09/02/20
04/01/20
29/09/19

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2022
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
The Winchester Spring Qualifier

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley

Mountbatten Centre

Mountbatten Cen

Crawley

Winchester

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley

Crawley Chichester
K2, Crawley Chichester

K2 LC Chichester

Page 2/2
1

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



