Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.95	517	F	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:23.66	499	Н	30/03/24	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet	Portsmouth		1
2:24.17	494	F	24/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Chichester	1
2:24.44	491	Н	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:25.09	485	F	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:29.07	447	F	25/11/23	Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023	Aldershot		3
2:36.38	387	F	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
2:37.96	375	F	03/12/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2022	Mountbatten Centre		3
2:46.28	322	F	27/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
2:47.23	316	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:48.14	311	Н	06/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
2:49.65	303	F	17/07/22	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Mountbatten Cen		3
2:58.41	260	F	26/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
2:58.87	258	F	03/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
3:10.84	213	F	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Chichester	1
3:11.55	210	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Chichester	3
3:20.20	184	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Chichester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.95	517	F	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:24.44	491	Н	06/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:23.66	499	Н	30/03/24	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet	Portsmouth		1
2:24.17	494	F	24/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Chichester	1
2:25.09	485	F	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:29.07 Copyright 2024	447 4	F	25/11/23	Rushmoor Royals Winter L3 LC Open Meet 2023	Aldershot	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:36.38	387	F	12/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
2:37.96	375	F	03/12/22	Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2022	Mountbatten Centre		3
2:49.65	303	F	17/07/22	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Mountbatten Cen		3
2:48.14	311	Н	06/05/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
2:46.28	322	F	27/03/22	The Winchester Spring Qualifier	Winchester		1
2:47.23	316	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:58.41	260	F	26/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
2:58.87	258	F	03/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
3:10.84	213	F	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Chichester	1
3:11.55	210	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Chichester	3
3:20.20	184	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Chichester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS